
Helpful Information 

 

Web Sites that can help: 

 www.Veterans.ky.gov – Kentucky Department of Veterans Affairs, a list of KDVA Service Officers 

can be found on this website on their “Benefits – Your Benefits Representative” page. 

 www.VA.gov - Benefits information and "Federal Benefits for Veterans Dependents and Survivors" 

Book 

 www.VVA.org - Information on Agent Orange and list of Navy Ships covered by Agent Orange 

 www.VietnamVeterans1051.org - Information about local Vietnam Veterans Chapter and Agent 

Orange meeting handouts 

 

Dependents Websites: 
www.covvha.net - Children of Vietnam Veterans Health Alliance 

www.birthdefects.org - Register Children and Grandchildren with Agent Orange problems 

 

Service Officers assist veterans and their families with filing claims and appeals for Veterans Affairs 

benefits. Another source for Service Officers are at your local Service Organization such as DAV, American 

Legion, VFW, and others. 
 

Kentucky Department of Veterans Affairs Field Reps. by Counties 

 Ron McClure - 270-705-3331  
Calloway, Fulton, Graves, and Hickman 

 Carol Livingston - 270-556-0474, Carol.Livingston@ky.gov 
Ballard, Carlisle, Livingston, Marshall and McCracken   

 Hope King - 270-484-7887, Hope.King@ky.gov 
Caldwell, Christian, Lyon, Todd, and Trigg 

 Johnny Allen – 270-399-1618, Johnny.Allen@ky.gov 
Crittenden, Daviess, Hancock, Henderson, Hopkins, McLean, Muhlenberg, Ohio, Union, and Webster  

 Stephen Buford – 270-576-3534, Stephen.Buford@ky.gov 
Adair, Allen, Barren, Clinton, Cumberland, Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Russell, Simpson, and Warren 

 Jennifer Lett – 270-446-9010, Jennifer.Lett@ky.gov 
Breckinridge, Butler, Edmonson, and Grayson 

 Frank Niederriter - 270-351-1980, Frank.Niederriter@ky.gov 
Hardin, Larue, and Nelson 

 Lisa Pittman 502-356-1551, Lisa.Pittman@ky.gov,, Frances White 502-287-6092, Frankie.White@ky.gov, Matthew 
Gadson 502-356-1101, Mathew.Gadson@ky.gov 

Bullitt, Henry, Jefferson, Oldham, Shelby, Spencer, and Trimble 

 Eileen Ward – 859-325-8288, Eileen.Ward@ky.gov 
Anderson, Casey, Green, Lincoln, Marion, Mercer, Taylor, Washington, and Woodford 

 Bill Farmer - 906-231-1318, WilliamR.Farmer@ky.gov 
Bell, Clay, Jackson, Knox, Laurel, Lee, McCreary, Owsley, Pulaski, Rockcastle, Wayne, and Whitley 

 Randy Roberts – 859-553-9114, Randyd.Roberts@ky.gov 
Boyle, Clark, Fayette, Franklin, Garrard, Jessamine, Madison, Scott, and Woodford 

 Brian O’neil 859-409-6485 Brian.Oneil@ky.gov & Wendi Maxwell 859-409-6551 Wendi.Maxwell@ky.gov  
Boone, Bracken, Campbell, Gallatin, Grant, Kenton, Owen, and Pendleton  

 Penny Lawson - 859-432-6121, Penny.Lawson@ky.gov 
Bath, Bourbon, Estill, Fleming, Harrison, Mason, Menifee, Montgomery, Nicholas, Powell, Robertson, Rowan, and 
Wolfe  

 Linda Knighton – 606-585-3833 Linda.Knighton@ky.gov 
Boyd, Carter, Elliott, Greenup, Lawrence, and Lewis 

 Brian Bowman - 606-422-9791 Brian.Bowman@ky.gov 
Breathitt, Floyd, Johnson, Magoffin, Martin, Morgan, and Pike 

 Missy Hall - 606-629-9239 MissyD.Hall@ky.gov 
Harlan, Knott, Leslie, Letcher, and Perry 
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